Name
O'LEARY RANCH

BECKMAN RANCH

T&T THOMPSON

SCOTT & VICKI WALTERS

JJHUNT

BUD & JAY LONGBRAKE

NORMAN MILES

C&C VERHULST

GRADY & STANLEY MATT

STRADINGER RANCH

WIESINGER RANCH

AUGIE LAURENZ

BLAIR JOHNSON

BOB & WADE PARKER

LEVI HAEFNER

FAITH LIVESTOCK AUCTION
NOVEMBER 1ST, 2021 CALF SPECIAL

Qty
220
147
221
261
97
107
116
128
128
93
102
97
103
105
109
105
30
94
101
104
100
100
108
109
130
110
116
34
123
81
111
44
114
94
80
80
93
29
52
89
93
95

Color
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
RED/RWF
RED/RWF
RED/RWF
CHAR/RED
CHAR/RED
BLK/BWF
CHAR
CHAR
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
RD/BLK
RD/BLK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

Kind
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF

AvgWT
502
413
522
455
623
549
489
422
452
636
567
587
562
479
531
547
443
629
546
535
618
612
518
479
435
516
443
410
490
412
572
461
557
577
476
515
636
565
556
617
527
568

Price
200.50
210.00
190.00
198.50
176.25
186.25
199.25
203.50
168.50
172.00
177.50
154.50
182.25
194.00
156.00
181.50
198.00
172.00
182.50
152.75
172.50
175.75
180.00
182.00
186.25
176.00
184.00
211.00
152.00
162.50
176.75
197.50
156.25
174.50
186.00
170.00
170.50
173.00
152.50
170.00
177.50
153.50



BILLY MARTIN

RIVER BREAKS RANCH

RICHARD FERGEL

LARRY, JASON & CHRIS HULM

BAUER RANCH

PAGE MOLLMAN

BUCKMIER BROS

TIM MICKELSON

BRUCE & DAWN PARKER

RUSTY BREHMER

SCOTT SCHLENDER

GLEN & JANET LONG

WILLERT RANCH

DENNIS & SARAH TIBOR

RUSSELL BELD

LAWRENCE/DUPRIS

61
44
24
41
65
33
38
98
43
91
29
88
52
94
84
73
31
68
183
60
18
76
27
38
73
44
61
92
22
52
93
53
69
43
31
61
85
90
77
41
86
73
29
73
58
18
39

BLACK
CHAR
CHAR/BLK
CHAR/RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLACK
RD/BLK
RD/BLK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
CHAR
RWF/HERF
CHAR/RED
RWF/HERF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF

HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF

485
477
365
436
499
406
497
613
512
565
646
613
518
637
582
504
424
491
581
493
528
473
500
410
541
455
480
552
434
504
536
457
470
556
468
526
574
545
589
495
545
571
461
508
535
427
481

158.00
178.00
188.00
150.00
185.25
194.50
149.25
172.00
181.00
152.50
156.00
171.00
153.00
168.00
145.50
192.50
192.50
158.00
177.00
189.00
177.00
162.00
145.00
154.00
176.00
196.00
157.00
178.00
196.50
154.50
171.00
179.00
157.50
175.00
194.00
159.50
175.00
152.50
175.00
189.00
155.00
167.75
187.00
149.25
182.50
195.50
158.00



DON PALMER

SHANE LYNCH

CIRCLE 5 RANCH

GREG & CONNOR SMITH

CHRIS JOHNSON

PEGGY MASTEL

JEROME & NANCY MILLER

NEAL ENGLEHART

WILL LARSON

ROGER & MICHAEL DIX

TAMI COLLINS

SHERI MINER-FISCHER

N&M JOHNSON

MAX LOUGHLIN

JOHN CAPP RANCH INC
BART WARD

MIKE & JARED SCHMALTZ

FREDERICK RANCH

ROBERT MARTIN

MARTY ANDERSON

49
19
109
61
66
39
93
20
57
19
30
32
48
58
83
26
53
21
39
72
41
60
13
34
79
43
38
34
28
34
23
12
18
20
90
62
31
53
39
13
14
65
36
29
31
27

BLACK
BLACK
RED
RED
RED/RWF
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
RED
RED
RED/RWF
RED/RWF
RED
RWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK

STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF

574
467
522
444
513
487
578
455
504
391
454
481
409
419
478
389
510
415
492
509
417
572
513
513
480
440
479
447
533
509
603
523
589
539
558
588
491
545
611
483
532
597
578
543
563
525

173.00
195.00
178.00
184.00
172.00
154.00
174.00
180.50
181.00
191.00
159.50
191.00
193.50
170.00
193.50
201.00
185.00
204.00
155.00
180.75
185.00
176.50
178.00
155.00
195.50
168.50
186.00
160.00
170.00
154.00
164.00
176.50
160.00
182.50
171.50
174.75
191.00
154.50
173.00
195.00
154.00
155.25
171.00
155.00
177.50
155.50



GREG FINCK
JERRY VLIEM
DON MCKINSTRY
ALLEN HOWEY

WYATT PETERSON

DUSTIN GOLDADE

GREEN & LENERVILLE
RICHARD FUERST

JAMES HARTY
ALLAN MARTIN
DAVID KENNEDY

22
34
49
36
10
14
24
14

19
18
15
16
14
18
17
20

RED
RED
RED
RED
RED/RWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF

BLACK
RED
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK

STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF

HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF

599
613
525
567
445
453
473
590

533
608
640
588
529
656
479
478

164.25
164.50
171.00
163.75
182.00
176.00
155.00
172.50

147.50
161.00
166.00
139.00
180.50
161.50
191.00
188.50



